2
6
2
6
2
6
2
6

VERONA
fl uorescent -dimmable
Product Order Codes
            Techno-Prismatic Controller [microprismatic]
VER.S328.TP          1210 x 283 pendant     3 x 28W T5 G5 3 x @ 2600lms     Techno-Prismatic
VER.S354.TP          1210 x 283 pendant     3 x 54W T5 G5 3 x @ 4450lms     Techno-Prismatic
Solid Body
VER.P328.TP          1210 x 283 pendant     3 x 28W T5 G5 3 x @ 2600lms     Techno-Prismatic
VER.P354.TP          1210 x 283 pendant     3 x 54W T5 G5 3 x @ 4450lms     Techno-Prismatic
Perforated Body
            Louvre Blade Controller
VER.S328.LO          1210 x 283 pendant     3 x 28W T5 G5 3 x @ 2600lms       Louvre
VER.S354.LO          1210 x 283 pendant     3 x 54W T5 G5 3 x @ 4450lms       Louvre
Solid Body
VER.P328.LO          1210 x 283 pendant     3 x 28W T5 G5 3 x @ 2600lms      Lou- vre
VER.P354.LO          1210 x 283 pendant     3 x 54W T5 G5 3 x @ 4450lms       Louvre
Perforated Body
POST-FIX CODES
For codes with
DIMMING       - HF gear defaults for HFR dimming by DALI ,DSI or 1-10V please add post-fi x “-DALI”, “-DSI”